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STOCKHOLM COLLECTION

STOCKHOLM PLANK

STOCKHOLM XXL

SPECIES 

European 
Oak

SPECIES 

European 
Oak

PLATFORM 

Engineered 
2 Ply
Engineered 
3 Ply 

PLATFORM 

Engineered 
2 Ply

THK   

15mm  
0.59in
20mm
0.78in

WEAR LAYER         

4mm
6mm

THK   

20mm
0.78in

WEAR LAYER        

6mm

WIDTH    

127mm 
5in
180mm
7.08in
220mm
8.66in
260mm
10.25in

WIDTH    

220mm
8.66in
260mm
10.25in

LENGTH          

.6-3m 
2-10ft

LENGTH          

3.3-4m
11-13ft

GRADE          

Natural
Prime

GRADE          

Natural
Prime

TEXTURE 

Brushed

TEXTURE 

Brushed

FINISH          

Sand
Måne
Klippa
Rök
Berg
UV Polyurethane
UV Oil

FINISH          

Sand
Måne
UV Polyurethane
UV Oil

FILL

Dark Epoxy

FILL

Dark Epoxy

PROFILE

T&G + End 
Matched + 
MB4  

PROFILE

T&G + End 
Matched + 
MB4  

*Also available in herringbone

*Also available in herringbone


